
2018031 Growthpoint Junior Nationals
GD 14 Platinum

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040031

TSA040159

TSA040031

TSA040159

FS

EDEN

FS

EDEN

[1] Line GREYLING

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

[1] Naledi MANYUBE

Elca ZULCH 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA048290

TSA051299

TSA048290

TSA051299

EDEN

GE

EDEN

GE

Patricia ESTERER

Tayla WILMOT

Caitlyn NAICKER

Anna  WISE 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA048651

TSA051301

TSA048651

TSA051301

GE

GN

GE

GN

[4] Mikayla PLITT

Amy BLOCH

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Carlé  BOTHA 6-0, 6-4

7

8

TSA051300

TSA048665

TSA051300

TSA048665

GE

Winelands

GE

Winelands

Jade BENTING

Megan GIBBS

Lilitha NDUNGANE

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-3, 6-1

9

10

TSA05445

TSA040080

TSA05445

TSA040080

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Kelly HOPE

Erin PETERS

Marjuzel VENTER 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA051303

TSA050160

TSA051303

TSA050160

GN

WP

GN

WP

Isabella BASSON

[3] Carla DANNHAUSER

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

[3] Hailey TROUP 6-3, 7-5

13

14

TSA048649

TSA050018

TSA048649

TSA050018

GE

GAU

GE

GAU

Tyrah COOK

Mikayla FAURE

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN

NADIA GOUWS 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA048658

TSA040361

TSA048658

TSA040361

GC

EDEN

GC

EDEN

Kema RUGARA

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Makhosazana STEWART

[2] Leigh VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-2

[1] GREYLING / MANYUBE

WILMOT / WISE

6-7, 6-3, 10-4

BLOCH / BOTHA

GIBBS / GREYVENSTEYN

Walkover

HOPE / VENTER

[3] DANNHAUSER / TROUP

6-3, 6-2

FAURE / GOUWS

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-4

[1] GREYLING / MANYUBE

BLOCH / BOTHA

6-4, 6-2

HOPE / VENTER

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

6-2, 7-5

A15

[1] GREYLING / MANYUBE

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

FS  Mon Apr 09, 8am
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